SWING JOINT RISER
ASSEMBLIES
PRICE SCHEDULE SJ-1-0501
Effective May 26, 2001
Supersedes SJ-1-0200
030 Swing Joint Riser Assemblies _______Discount Code:
1 MADE IN THE U.S.A.
Many configurations may be created and furnished by using the following Swing
Joint Riser Numbering System:
CODE SWING ARM RISER STYLE
58 Male Buttress Threaded Riser Style
59 Cut & Solvent Cemented Riser Style
CODE
INLET x OUTLET
STYLE COMBINATION
01 SOC x SOC
02 SPIG x SOC
03 MIPT x SOC
04 TEE x SOC
05 SOC x MIPT
06 SPIG x MIPT
07 MIPT x MIPT
08 TEE x MIPT
09 SOC x MAT
10 SPIG x MAT
11 MIPT x MAT
12 TEE x MAT
13 SOC x BR FIPT
14 SPIG x BR FIPT
15 MIPT x BR FIPT
16 SOC TEE x BR FIPT
17 SOC x SR FIPT
18 SPIG x SR FIPT
19 MIPT x SR FIPT
20 SOC TEE x SR FIPT
31† MIPT x GMPT
33† GMPT x SOC
35† SOC x GMPT
36† SPIG x GMPT
37† GMPT x GMPT
38† TEE x GMPT
51‡ SOC x SOC MULTI-ELL
52‡ SPIG x SOC MULTI-ELL
53‡ MIPT x SOC MULTI-ELL
54‡ TEE x SOC MULTI-ELL
55‡ SOC x MIPT MULTI-ELL
56‡ SPIG x MIPT MULTI-ELL
57‡ MIPT x MIPT MULTI-ELL
58‡ TEE x MIPT MULTI-ELL
91 BSP x MIPT
92 MIPT x BSP
93 BSP x BSP
94 ASTM SOC x BSP
95 ASTM SPIG x BSP
96 DIN SPIG x BSP
97 DIN SPIG x MIPT
98 JIS SPIG x JIS MPT
99 JIS SPIG x MIPT
X X X X - X X X X X
CODE SIZE
010 1"
132 1" x 1-1/4"
133 1" x 1-1/2"
012 1-1/4"
015 1-1/2"
168 1-1/4" x 1"
169 1-1/4" x 1-1/2"
211 1-1/2" x 1"
212 1-1/2" x 1-1/4"
249 2" x 1" (Tee)
250 2" x 1-1/4" (Tee)
251 2" x 1-1/2" (Tee)
RISER NIPPLE
LENGTH
CODE SIZE
5800 SERIES*
MALE BUTTRESS
THREADED STYLE
08 8"